GARA » Trail del Sorbo

Atleti arrivati: 130
Atleti iscritti: 138
Distanza percorso: 15000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - Ora inizio gara 10:01:10 del 06/04/2025
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386
434
404
402
479
417
494
383
398
371

481

493
399
486
440
423
432
382
464
447
410
424
390
452
476
480
367
384
431
408
475
391
373
444
392

Nome atleta

Cacciamani Lorenzo
Giulio Conforti
Germano Giammarco
Bossis Ferdinando
Cacciamani Marco
Martini Paolo

Caon Francesco
Rosavini Giovanni
Hodovanyy Oleh

Colabuono Luca
Grillo Manuele

Ramos Calero Rolando
Mosconi Federico
Pippan Federico
Minella Diego

Di Giacomo Toni
Federici Alessandro
Finocchi Daniele
Pardos Ignasi
Scozzarella Giuseppe
Merli Giacomo
Finocchi Giovanni
De Luca Adriano
Spina Stefano
Capotorti Guido
Giovannucci Marco
Liberati Roberto
Albanese Claudio
Esposito Giuseppe
D'ianni Danilo
Corvino Alessandro
Formica Amedeo
Curci Fabio
Lorusso Martino

Galletti Massimo
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M/F Anno

1994
1984
1988
1995
1961
1983
1987
1983
1995
1986

1975

1976
1987
1999
1979
1973
1976
1982
1975
1970
1992
1971
1987
1966
1961
1967
1965
1964
1978
1984
1990
1967
1974
1977
1988

Cat.

M18-34
M40
M35

M18-34
M60
M40
M35
M40

M18-34
M35

M50

M45
M35
M18-34
M45
M50
M45
M40
M50
M55
M18-34
M50
M35
M55
M60
M55
M60
M60
M45
M40
M35
M55
M50
M45
M35

N.
Cat.

N NN

e

Societa

Atletica Futura Roma
Piano Ma Arriviamo
Elite Athletes

Citta' Castelli Romani
Villa Guglielmi

Lazio Atletica Leggera
Asd Formello

Asd Monterosi Run
Calcaterra Sport

Asd Formello

Asd Lazio Olimpia Runners

Team

Team Atletica

Cat Sport Roma

Asd Formello
Podistica Solidarieta'
Lbm Sport Team
Piano Ma Arriviamo
Lbm Sport Team
Runcard

Rifondazione Podistica
Gs Bancari Romani
Asd Monterosi Run
Atletica Nepi
Romatletica

Trail Dei Due Laghi
Lazio Atletica Leggera
A.s.d. Liberi Podisti
Asd Pi8 Running
Piano Ma Arriviamo
Gs Bancari Romani
Team Animo Dauno Asd
Atletica Nepi

Asd Formello
Rifondazione Podistica

Atletica Nepi

T. totale
57'55"
59'42"
1:01'57"
1:02'58"
1:03'51"
1:03'57"
1:05'29"
1:05'57"
1:06'05"
1:06'16"
1:07'16"
1:08'44"
1:09'37"
1:10'12"
1:10'40"
1:11'18"
1:11'29"
1:11'49"
1:12'10"
1:12'15"
1:12'24"
1:13'02"
1:13'39"
1:13'46"
1:14'10"
1:14'13"
1:16'07"
1:16'08"
1:16'19"
1:16'22"
1:16'29"
1:16'40"
1:17'31"
1:17'50"
1:18'10"

Velocita
3'51"
3'58"
4'07"
4'11"
4'15"
4'15"
421"
4'23"
424"
4'25"
4'29"
4'34"
4'38"
4'40"
4'42"
4'45"
4'45"
4'47"
4'48"
4'49"
4'49"
4'52"
4'54"
4'55"
4'56"
4'56"
5'04"
5'04"
5'05"
5'05"
5'05"
5'06"
5'10"
511"
5'12"

Diff.

1'46"
4'01"
5'03"
5'56"
6'01"
7'33"
8'01"
8'09"
8'20"
9'20"
10'49"
11'41"
12'17"
12'44"
13'22"
13'33"
13'54"
14'14"
14'19"
14'29"
15'06"
15'43"
15'50"
16'14"
16'17"
18'11"
18'12"
18'24"
18'26"
18'34"
18'44"
19'35"
19'54"
20'14"
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76

369
450

380

401
353
358
458
436
362
415
443
363
490
474
389
355
403
354
438
465
448
387
359
451
459
361
350
378
495
352
454
356
405
491
488
485
385
426
407

400

456

Buzzelli Domenico

Misantoni Marco
Sperati Maurizio

Arzano Alessandro
Cimarra Federico
Marianelli Riccardo
Foti Fabio

Procacci Roberta
Anetrini Alessandra
Chiacchierini Marco
Scanavini Alessio
Drogo Stefano
Petrungaro Giuseppe
Polidori Giorgio
Carletti Giuseppe
Liberati Alberto
Reale Francesco
Cinquepalmi Giuseppe
Mancini Bruno
Sandri Paolo

Ursi Isa

Ceornei Ana Maria
Petric Nicu

Simonetti Marco
Gascon Roca Ferran
Trita Lucia

Aquilante Alessandro
Fabroni Ivano

Russo Valerio
Cesaroni Sofia
Berardi Paolo

Lo Re Vincenzo
Appetito Claudia
Petrungaro Emanuele
Rossi Antonio
Lanzaro Natalie
Valentini Raffaele
Cappellino Francesco

La Commare Stefano

Stachowicz Edyta
Barbara

Bonarrigo Marco
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1976
1974

1967

2000
1987
1999
1968
1985
1980
1991
1976
1976
1976
1965
1967
1993
1980
2004
1959
1971
1970
1980
1980
1971
1974
1987
1982
1977
1983
2006
1989
1976
1976
1979
1968
1984
1968
1977
1963

1985

1965

M45
M50

M55

M18-34
M35
M18-34
M55
F40
F45
M18-34
M45
M45
M45
M60
M55
M18-34
M45
M18-34
M65
M50
F55
F45
M45
M50
M50
F35
M40
M45
M40
F18-34
M35
M45
F45
M45
M55
F40
M55
M45
M60

F40

M60

11

13

14

Alto Sangro Zero Gravity

Roma Ecomaratona

Asd Lazio Olimpia Runners
Team

Citta' Castelli Romani
A. S. D. D Five

A. S. D. D Five
Runcard

Piano Ma Arriviamo
A. S. D. Zero Watt
Lazio Atletica Leggera
Purosangue Athletics Club
A. S. D. Zero Watt
Libero

Sabina Marathon Club
Atletica Nepi

A. S. D. D Five

Citta' Castelli Romani
A. S. D. D Five

Pod. Casalotti
Runcard

Rifondazione Podistica
Atletica Montefiascone Asd
A. S. D. D Five

Roma Ecomaratona
Runcard

A. S. D. D Five

A. S. D. D Five

Ernica Veroli

Trail Dei Due Laghi

A. S. D. D Five

A. S. D. D Five

A. S. D. D Five

Fiano Romano

Libero

Go Running

Runner Trainer

Asda Castellana

Parks Trail La Brigantessa

Gruppo Millepiedi
Cat Sport Roma

Runcard

:18'14"
:19'14"
:119'33"
:19'52"
:19'56"
:20'03"
:20'18"
:20'27"
:20'33"
:20'38"
:22'03"
122'24"
:22'44"
:22'56"
:22'58"
:23'13"
:23'21"
123'27"
:23'31"
:24'16"
:24'19"
:25'14"
:25'42"
:25'54"
126'14"
:26'16"
:26'26"
:26'50"
:27'23"
127'32"
:27'53"
:27'55"
:28'40"
:29'03"
:29'20"
:29'20"
:129'34"
:29'36"
:29'39"
129'41"

:31'33"

512"
5'16"
5'18"
5'19"
5'19"
520"
521"
521"
522"
522"
528"
529"
5'30"
5'31"
5'31"
5'32"
5'33"
5'33"
5'34"
5'37"
5'37"
5'40"
5'42"
5'43"
5'44"
5'45"
5'45"
5'47"
5'49"
5'50"
5'51"
5'51"
5'54"
5'56"
5'57"
5'57"
5'58"
5'58"
5'58"
5'58"

6'06"

20'19"
21'19"
21'38"
21'56"
22'01"
22'07"
22'23"
22'31"
22'38"
22'42"
24'07"
24'28"
24'49"
25'00"
25'03"
25'17"
25'25"
25'32"
25'35"
26'20"
26'23"
27'18"
27'46"
27'59"
28'18"
28'21"
28'30"
28'54"
29'27"
29'37"
29'57"
29'59"
30'45"
31'07"
31'24"
31'24"
31'39"
31'41"
31'43"
31'45"

33'37"



77
78
79

80

81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

472
393
411

368

370
482
429
427
433

381

428
394
395
360
462
492
449
457
445
461
478
466

453

406
365
388
446
437
435
376
425
471
372
374
377
483
489
413
442
397
441

Giannini Giorgio
Mura Gabriele

Diolordi Iacopo
Sorani Valerio

Ardu Andrea
Carlotta Porqueddu
Cavalagli Claudio
Del Ciello Luciano

Genovese Meri
Ventura Marzia

Frangiolini Francesca
Soldatelli Pietro
Patricani Marco
Realmuto Giuseppe
Pantalone Fabio
Parolo Alex

Vassura Viviana

De Vito Domenico
Muzi Emanuela
Notaristefano Davide
Mastronardi Giuseppe

Serra Giuseppina

Laureano Leon Eder
Freed

Akturk Minnetti Deniz
Matinong Maridel
Severo Neto Ione
Oliva Fabio

Zampetti Vanessa
Orazietti Giorgia
Lancianese Cristiano
Muciaccia Domenico
Pitolli Claudio

Baroni Maurizio
Bozzo Massimo
Cesetti Roberto
Silvestri Antonio
Costa Salvatore
Biagioli Marco

Tavella Alessandro
Tempera Alessandrino

Raimondi Alessandro
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1968
1973
1995

1986

1991
1988
1961
1962
1977

1972

1979
1973
1992
1990
1975
1995
1976
1970
1972
1987
1978
1980

1964

1980
1980
1958
1963
1973
1980
1972
1955
1955
1961
1962
1967
1970
1960
1972
1966
1967
1976

M55
M50
M18-34

M35

M18-34
F35
M60
M60
F45

F50

F45
M50
M18-34
M35
M50
M18-34
F45
M55
F50
M35
M45
F45

M60

F45
F45

F65+
M60
F50
F45
M50
M70
M70
M60
M60
M55
M55
M65
M50
M55
M55
M45

10
10
10

11
12
10
12
13

11

11
16

10

12
13
12
13

14
14
15
17

Sabina Marathon Club
Atletica Nepi

Il Corridore Runners Club

Aics Comitato Provinciale
Rieti Aps

Podistica Solidarieta'
Runcard

Piano Ma Arriviamo

Parks Trail La Brigantessa

Piano Ma Arriviamo

Asd Lazio Olimpia Runners
Team

Parks Trail La Brigantessa
Atletica Nepi

Atletica Pegaso

A. S. D. D Five
Runcard

Team Atletica
Rifondazione Podistica
Runcard

Rifondazione Podistica
Runcard

Villa De Sanctis

Runcard
Run And Smile

Forum Sport Center

A.s.d Maze Runners
Atletica Montefiascone Asd
Rifondazione Podistica
Piano Ma Arriviamo

Piano Ma Arriviamo

Asd Formello

Lbm Sport Team

Running Evolution Colonna
Atletica II Campanile
Atletica II Campanile
Atletica II Campanile
Atletica Il Campanile
Forum Sport Center

Lazio Atletica Leggera
Podistica Solidarieta'
Atleticom

Podistica Solidarieta'

1

:31'48"
:31'57"
:32'48"
:32'50"
:32'52"
:33'10"
:33'56"
:33'57"
:33'58"
:34'18"
:34'59"
:35'24"
:35'44"
:36'32"
:37'56"
:39'49"
:40'13"
:40'14"
:40'15"
:40'24"
:40'35"
:41'08"
:43'57"
:44'20"
:44'33"
146'21"
:46'23"
147'14"
147'22"
147'54"
:48'19"
:48'21"
:48'44"
:49'07"
:49'08"
:50'32"
:50'40"
:51'16"
:51'46"
:51'47"

:53'36"

6'07"
6'07"
6'11"
6'11"
6'11"
6'12"
6'15"
6'15"
6'15"
6'17"
6'19"
6'21"
6'22"
6'26"
6'31"
6'39"
6'40"
6'40"
6'41"
6'41"
6'42"
6'44"
6'55"
6'57"
6'58"
7'05"
7'05"
7'08"
7'09"
7'11"
7'13"
7'13"
7'14"
7'16"
7'16"
7'22"
7'22"
7'25"
7'27"
7'27"
7'34"

33'53"
34'01"
34'52"
34'54"
34'56"
35'15"
36'00"
36'01"
36'02"
36'22"
37'03"
37'28"
37'48"
38'37"
40'00"
41'53"
42'18"
42'19"
42'20"
42'28"
42'40"
43'12"
46'01"
46'25"
46'37"
48'25"
48'28"
49'18"
49'27"
49'58"
50'23"
50'25"
50'48"
51'11"
51'12"
52'36"
52'45"
53'20"
53'50"
53'52"
55'40"



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130

414
468
418
420
419
422
421
366
484
439
364
463

409

Bove Valentina
Cucciari Silvia
Ortolani Diego
Balzano Antonino
Amici Carla

Del Tosto Antonio
Balzano Maria Laura
Rojo Jocelyn
Aniceti Giovanni
Marrocchini Andrea
Kard Nichole

Paoletti Mario

Gurbuzer Leman
Yonca
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1973
1972
1997
1963
1962
1958
1966
1968
1951
1973
1972
1972

1980

F50
F50
M18-34
M60
F60
M65
F55
F55
M70
M50
F50
M50

F45

14
14

15

16

10

Lazio Atletica Leggera
Runner Trainer

Lazio Atletica Leggera
Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team
A.s.d Maze Runners
Lbm Sport Team
Podistica Primavalle
A. S. D. Zero Watt

Runcard

Gs Bancari Romani

1:

1:

54'59"

:55'46"

55'53"

:57'43"
:57'44"
:57'45"
:57'46"
:58'20"
:59'05"
:59'10"
:59'16"
:01'47"

:08'56"

7'39"
7'43"
7'43"
7'50"
7'50"
7'51"
7'51"
7'53"
7'56"
7'56"
7'57"
8'07"

8'35"

57'03"
57'51"
57'57"
59'47"
59'48"
59'50"
59'50"
60'24"
61'09"
61'14"
61'20"
63'51"

71'01"



